Benefits & Features
DataLink 100e
Category 5e F/UTP 100 Ohm Modular Cords
DescriptionDa
ta
Lin
k
10

HCS DataLink 100e modular cord series consists of 100 Ohm impedance, 4-pair overall foil (F/UTP) shielded terminated cords for work area, jumper and patching
in local area networks (LANs).
HCS DataLink 100e modular cords feature a unique termination method, combining strength relief injection molding into the RJ-45 plug with a removable boot.
This design provides the advantages of both molded and non-molded terminations.
HCS DataLink 100e modular cords exceed all TIA/EIA-568-B.2 Category 5e and ISO/IEC-11801 (2nd Edition) requirements requirements in shielded cabling
systems, and are specially designed to be backward compatible with all Category 5 jacks.
The HCS DataLink 100e modular cords can be used with either T568A or T568B modular jacks.
The standard color is Grey RAL 7035, but they are available in 10 different jacket colors and supplied with boots that match the color of the cord.
DataLink 100e
Category 5e F/UTP 100 Ohm Modular Cords
DataLink 100e
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Length (m) Notes
T5E-00430-05	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 0.5
T5E-00440-05	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 0.5
T5E-00430-10	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 1.0
T5E-00440-10	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 1.0
T5E-00430-20	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 2.0
T5E-00440-20	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 2.0
T5E-00430-30	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 3.0
T5E-00440-30	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 3.0
T5E-00430-50	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 5.0
T5E-00440-50	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 5.0
T5E-00430-70	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 7.0
T5E-00440-70	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 7.0
T5E-00430-00	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 10
T5E-00440-00	 4x2x26# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 10
Standard color: Light Gray RAL 7035. Other colors available for selection from Color Table No. 6.
Typical NEXT Loss (Measured from both ends) Typical Return Loss (Measured from both ends)
HES Cabling System